Pressure washers

Allround use - handy and powerful

The machine offers a wide variety of benefits and features:

135 bar max pressure
Aluminum pump for reliability

C-PG version offer PowerGrip pressure control for a broader range of cleaning tasks

Automatic start/ stop system
Trolley for high mobility

Spray handle with quick connection and swivel function for ease of operation

Click&Clean connectivity for easy and convenience change of nozzles
HIGH PERFORMANCE AND FULL FLEXIBILITY
This powerful Nilfisk high pressure washer easily handles larger and frequent cleaning tasks.
From gentle cleaning of more soft or sensitive surfaces to blasting away ingrained dirt. The telescopic handle, sturdy wheels and

long hose all ensure the ease-of-use you want, when working for longer periods of time.

The powerful choice for harder tasks.
To increase performance, this Nilfisk comes with Click&Clean connectivity for a range of optional accessories.

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

8M STANDARD HOSE

9 HOSE SOFT DN6 8M WITH THREAD

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

C&C POWER SPEED

PR TORNADO YELLOW

9 NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW

Brush

a FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP

Accessory

@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

128500080

128500857

128501153

126481114

126481116

128500685

Min.
required

C-PG 135.1-8
X-TRAEU

C-PG 135.1-8
X-TRA UK

C 135.1

C-PG 135.1-8
PCDI X-TRA
EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Allround use - handy and powerful

) o

&

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

G3 GUN WITH INTERMEDIATE TUBE

G3 LANCE COMPLETE

G4 POWERGRIP SPRAY HANDLE

INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC

NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

8M STANDARD HOSE

Ref. no.

128500077

6520844

128500461

126481132

126481134

128500859

128500673

128500700

128500702

Ref. no.

128500080

Min.
required

Min.
required

0

C-PG 135.1-8
X-TRAEU

C-PG 135.1-8
PAD X-TRA
EU

C 1351
C-PG 135.1-8
C-PG 135.1-8
X-TRAUK ~ PCDLETRA
[ [ )
® )
[ )
[ ) [ )
® ]

C-PG 135.1-8
C-PG 135.1-8
PXTRAEU HOMEXTRA

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers C 1351

Allround use - handy and powerful

: C-PG 135.1-8 C-PG 135.1-8
Included accessories Ref. no. regméd PAD X-TRA GG 13518 HOME X-TRA
P HOSE SOFT DN6 8M WITH THREAD 128500857 0 . . .
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
@ C&C POWER SPEED 128501153 0 . . .
@ NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW 126481114 0 . . .
‘ PR TORNADO YELLOW 126481116 0
Brush
FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 . .
Accessory
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 . . .
% CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 . . .
; DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 .
S SS¥ G3 GUN WITH INTERMEDIATE TUBE 126481132 0
o= G3LANCE COMPLETE 126481134 0 . . .
A G4 POWERGRIP SPRAY HANDLE 128500859 0 . . .

R

@NIilfisk
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Pressure washers

Allround use - handy and powerful

Included accessories

> INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M
L ]
& NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC

NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

8M STANDARD HOSE

Q HOSE SOFT DN6 8M WITH THREAD

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

C&C POWER SPEED

PR TORNADO YELLOW

Brush

a FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP

Accessory

@Nilfisk

@ NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW

Ref. no.

128500673

128500700

128500702

Ref. no.

128500080

128500857

128501153

126481114

126481116

128500685

Min C-PG 135.1-8
required PADEXL]TRA
0
0
0 o
Min.
required C135.1-8 EU
0 °
0
0 °
0
0 °
0

C 135.1

C-PG 135.1-8
C-PG 135.1-8
PXTRAEU ~HOMEXTRA

C 135.1-8 C 135.1-8 PC
PAD EU EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Allround use - handy and powerful

Included accessories

2

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

G3 GUN WITH INTERMEDIATE TUBE

G3 LANCE COMPLETE

G4 POWERGRIP SPRAY HANDLE

INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC

NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

8M STANDARD HOSE

9 HOSE SOFT DN6 8M WITH THREAD
@ 1 I f I ’
@NIIfISK

Ref. no.

128500077

6520844

128500461

126481132

126481134

128500859

128500673

128500700

128500702

C 135.1

reg/ﬂﬂ'ed C135.1-8 EU %;%5&8 C 135E1t]8 PC

0 A . .

0 . . .

0 [ ]

0 . . .

0 A . .

0

0

0 (]

0 [ ]

Ref. no. reg"dﬂé 4| Gisste C 13518
128500080 0 R .
128500857 0
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Pressure washers C 1351

Allround use - handy and powerful

: Min. C 135.1-8 C 135.1-8
Included accessories Ref. no. required HOME EU PCAD EU

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

C&C POWER SPEED 128501153 0 U J

PR TORNADO YELLOW 126481116 0 ° °

@ NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW 126481114 0

Brush
FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 (] (]
Accessory

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 J L
CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 o o

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 L

G3 LANCE COMPLETE 126481134 0 L L
G4 POWERGRIP SPRAY HANDLE 128500859 0

&S+ G3 GUN WITH INTERMEDIATE TUBE 126481132 0 . .

> INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M 128500673 0

@ 1 I I I ’
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Pressure washers C 1351

Allround use - handy and powerful

: Min. C 135.1-8 C 135.1-8
Included accessories Ref. no. required HOME EU PCAD EU
& NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0 . (]
NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0

Model C-PG 135.1-8 X- C-PG 135.1-8 X-  C-PG 135.1-8 PCDI

TRA EU TRA UK X-TRAEU
Ref. no. 128471165 128471166 128471167
PRODUCT FEATURES
Trolley . ° °
Cable holder . . °
Hose reel ° . °
Aluminium pump . . °
Lance and spray gun storage ° . °
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept ° . °
Gun with quick connection and swivel . ° °
Automatic start/stop . . °
Hose holder
Wireless PowerGrip . . °
Pressure regulation in nozzle
CPCRNATC STHRETY WIS
Ref. no. 128471168 128471169 128471203
PRODUCT FEATURES
Trolley . ° °
Cable holder . . °
Hose reel ° . °
Aluminium pump . . °
Lance and spray gun storage ° . °
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept ° . °
Gun with quick connection and swivel . ° °
Automatic start/stop . . °
Hose holder
Wireless PowerGrip . . °

Pressure regulation in nozzle

@ 1 I | I ’
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Pressure washers

Allround use - handy and powerful

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Cable holder

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Automatic start/stop

Hose holder

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Cable holder

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Automatic start/stop

Hose holder

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (kW)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)

Hose length (m)

@Nilfisk

C 135.1

C135.1-8 EU C135.1-8 PADEU C 135.1-8 PCEU

128471160 128471161 128471162
° . °
° ° °
. ° °
. . °
° . °
° . °
° ° °
° . °
. . °

C 135.1-8 HOME C 135.1-8 PCAD
EU EU

128471163 128471164
° °
° °
. °
. °
. °
° °
° °
. °
. °

C-PG 135.1-8 X- C-PG 135.1-8 X-  C-PG 135.1-8 PCDI
TRA EU TRA UK X-TRAEU

Max 135/ max 13.5 Max 135/ max 13.5 Max 135/ max 13.5

230 - 240 230 - 240 230 - 240
1.8 1.8 1.8
7.8 7.8 7.8

520/ 350 520/ 350 520/ 350

8 8 8

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Allround use - handy and powerful

Technical specifications

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (kW)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (kW)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (kW)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

Weight (kg)

@Nilfisk

C-PG 135.1-8 X-
TRA EU

40
280 x 250 x 850
11.2

C-PG 135.1-8 PAD
X-TRAEU

Max 135/ max 13.5
230 - 240
1.8
7.8
520/ 350
8
40
280 x 250 x 850
11.2

C135.1-8 EU

Max 135/ max 13.5
230 - 240
1.8
7.8
520/ 350
8
40
280 x 250 x 850
11.2

C-PG 135.1-8 X-
TRA UK

40
280 x 250 x 850
11.2

C-PG 135.1-8 P X-
TRAEU

Max 135/ max 13.5

230 - 240
1.8
7.8

520 /350

8
40
280 x 250 x 850

11.2

C 135.1-8 PAD EU

Max 135/ max 13.5

230 - 240
1.8
7.8

520 /350

8
40
280 x 250 x 850

11.2

C 135.1-8 HOME
EU

Max 135/ max 13.5

230 - 240
1.8
7.8

520 /350

8
40
280 x 250 x 850

11.2

C 135.1

C-PG 135.1-8 PCDI
X-TRAEU

40
280 x 250 x 850
11.2

C-PG 135.1-8
HOME X-TRA UK

Max 135/ max 13.5
230 - 240
1.8
7.8
520/ 350
8
40
280 x 250 x 850
11.2

C 135.1-8 PC EU

Max 135/ max 13.5
230 - 240
1.8
7.8
520/ 350
8
40
280 x 250 x 850
11.2

C 135.1-8 PCAD
EU

Max 135/ max 13.5
230 - 240
1.8
7.8
520/ 350
8
40
280 x 250 x 850
11.2

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers C 1351

Allround use - handy and powerful

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

. C-PG 135.1-8
. Min. C-PG 135.1-8 C-PG 135.1-8
Accessories Ref. no. required X-TRA EU X-TRA UK PCDIE)L(J-TRA
Brush
“ AUTOBRUSH ALONE 6411131 0 o o o
‘ Car brush head 128500463 0 o o o
a FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 o o o
‘ Garden brush head 128470457 0 o o o
‘ RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o o
\ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o o
\' ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0 o o o
Accessory
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 . . .
% CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 . . .
; DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 o o .
. DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO 6410766 0 o o o

R

@NIilfisk

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Allround use - handy and powerful

Accessories

G3 GUN WITH INTERMEDIATE TUBE

/ G3 LANCE COMPLETE
» G4 POWERGRIP SPRAY HANDLE

> INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER

P
k MULTI BRUSH
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER
& NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC
‘ NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY
\ . NILFISK POWER PATIO

? NILFISK WATER FILTER

ROOF CLEANER

@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

126481132

126481134

128500859

128500673

6411138

128470456

128500938

128500700

128500702

128500955

128500674

128470040

Min.
required

C-PG 135.1-8 = C-PG 135.1-8

X-TRAEU

X-TRA UK

C 135.1

C-PG 135.1-8
PCDI X-TRA

EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Allround use - handy and powerful

Accessories

UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE

VSB SET - GREEN

= WALL HOOK

_F
o WATER SUCTION KIT

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

4

C&C CAR NOZZLE
C&C POWER SPEED
NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW

‘ PR TORNADO YELLOW

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE
Hose and Connection

8M STANDARD HOSE

Ref. no.

6410763

6410891

106411386

126411387

6411136

128501153

126481114

126481116

6411135

128500080

106411346

Min.
required

C-PG 135.1-8 = C-PG 135.1-8

X-TRAEU

X-TRA UK

C 135.1

C-PG 135.1-8
PCDI X-TRA
EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers C 1351

Allround use - handy and powerful

. C-PG 135.1-8
: Min. C-PG 135.1-8  C-PG 135.1-8
Accessories Ref. no. required X-TRA EU X-TRA UK PCD:E)L(J-TRA

HOSE SOFT DN6 8M WITH THREAD 128500857 0 L L L

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o o o

Accessory Kit

-
ﬁ MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o o o
00000

O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o o o

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min, | CPG1351-8 oo ap, o C-PG135.1-8

Accessories Ref. no. required PADEXLJTRA P X-TRA EU HOMIEJI)((-TRA

Brush

“ AUTOBRUSH ALONE 6411131 0 o o o
‘ Car brush head 128500463 0 o o o
a FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 . o .
‘ Garden brush head 128470457 0 o o o
‘ RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o o
\ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o o

o
<
=
w
A

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17068



Pressure washers C 1351

Allround use - handy and powerful

C-PG 135.1-8 C-PG 135.1-8 C-PG 135.1-8

: Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required PADEXL]TRA P X-TRA EU HOMIE“)((-TRA
\' ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0 o o o

Accessory

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 J J J

CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 U ° °

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO 6410766 0 o o o

9 DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 J o o

G3 GUN WITH INTERMEDIATE TUBE 126481132 0

G3 LANCE COMPLETE 126481134 0 o o o
G4 POWERGRIP SPRAY HANDLE 128500859 0 J J J

INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M 128500673 0 o o o

MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0 o o o

)
L ]
F MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER 6411138 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers C 1351

Allround use - handy and powerful

C-PG 135.1-8 C-PG 135.1-8 C-PG 135.1-8

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required PAD X-TRA P X.-TRA EU | HOME X-TRA
EU UK

NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER 128500938 0 ° ° °

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0 ° ° L

NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0 . . °

NILFISK POWER PATIO 128500955 0 ° o o

NILFISK WATER FILTER 128500674 0 ° ° °

ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 o o o

UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE 6410763 0 ° ° °

VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 ° ° °

= WALL HOOK 106411386 0 ° ° °

"2

o WATER SUCTION KIT 126411387 0 ° ° °
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

‘ C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 0 ° ° °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17068



Pressure washers

Allround use - handy and powerful

Accessories

C&C POWER SPEED
NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW

l PR TORNADO YELLOW

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE
Hose and Connection

8M STANDARD HOSE
EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING
HOSE SOFT DN6 8M WITH THREAD

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

Accessory Kit

MULTI BRUSH KIT

&0

00000 0O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW

@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

128501153

126481114

126481116

6411135

128500080

106411346

128500857

106411177

128470459

128500292

Min.
required

C-PG 135.1-8
PAD X-TRA
EU

C 135.1

C-PG 135.1-8
HOME X-TRA
UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers C 1351

Allround use - handy and powerful

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min.

. C 135.1-8 C 135.1-8 PC
Accessories Ref. no. required C135.1-8 EU PAD EU EU
Brush

“ AUTOBRUSH ALONE 6411131 0 ° ° °
‘ Car brush head 128500463 0 o o o
a FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 o (] o
‘ Garden brush head 128470457 0 o o o
‘ RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o o
\ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o o
\' ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0 o o o

Accessory
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 (] (] (]
% CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 (] (] (]
9 DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 o (] o
. DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO 6410766 0 o o o

o
<
=
w
A

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Allround use - handy and powerful

Accessories

G3 GUN WITH INTERMEDIATE TUBE

o= G3LANCE COMPLETE
ﬂ G4 POWERGRIP SPRAY HANDLE

> INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER

=
k MULTI BRUSH
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER
¥ NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC
L NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY
\ . NILFISK POWER PATIO

? NILFISK WATER FILTER

ROOF CLEANER

Ref. no.

126481132

126481134

128500859

128500673

6411138

128470456

128500938

128500700

128500702

128500955

128500674

128470040

Min.
required

C135.1-8 EU

C 135.1-8
PAD EU

C 135.1

C 135.1-8 PC
EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers C 1351

Allround use - handy and powerful

. Min. C 135.1-8 C 135.1-8 PC
Accessories Ref. no. required C135.1-8 EU PAD EU EU
UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE 6410763 0 o o o
VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 o o o
“ WALL HOOK 106411386 0 o o o
>"2
o WATER SUCTION KIT 126411387 0 o o o

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 0 o o o
C&C POWER SPEED 128501153 0 L L L
NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW 126481114 0

‘ PR TORNADO YELLOW 126481116 0 L L L

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE 6411135 0 o o o
Hose and Connection

8M STANDARD HOSE 128500080 0 o o o

Q EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING 106411346 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Allround use - handy and powerful

Min.

required C135.1-8 EU

Accessories Ref. no.

HOSE SOFT DN6 8M WITH THREAD 128500857 0

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o

Accessory Kit

-
ﬁ MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o
00000

O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required

Brush
“ AUTOBRUSH ALONE 6411131 0
‘ Car brush head 128500463 0
a FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0
‘ Garden brush head 128470457 0
‘ RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0
\ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0

o
<
=
w
A

C 135.1-8
PAD EU

C 135.1-8
HOME EU

C 135.1

C 135.1-8 PC
EU

C 135.1-8
PCAD EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17068



Pressure washers

Allround use - handy and powerful

v

Accessory

2

:
O

=
)
-

Accessories

ROTARY BRUSH

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO

G3 GUN WITH INTERMEDIATE TUBE

G3 LANCE COMPLETE

G4 POWERGRIP SPRAY HANDLE

INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER

MULTI BRUSH

NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER

@Nilfisk

C 1351

Ref. no. reg/luiir:'éd |E|:o1|\:3|?5 15_8 gc;/fg 1E-S
126411395 0 ° ©
128500077 0 o *
6520844 0 o °
128500461 0 o *
6410766 0 e °
126481132 0 U J
126481134 0 . °
128500859 0

128500673 0 ° °©
6411138 0 ° °
128470456 0 o ©
128500938 0 o °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers C 1351

Allround use - handy and powerful

. Min. C 135.1-8 C 135.1-8
Accessories Ref. no. required ~ HOME EU PCAD EU
NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0 . .
NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0 o o
NILFISK POWER PATIO 128500955 0 o o
NILFISK WATER FILTER 128500674 0 o o
ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 o o
UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE 6410763 0 o o
VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 o o
Z WALL HOOK 106411386 0 o o
"2
o WATER SUCTION KIT 126411387 0 o o
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
‘ C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 0 o o
C&C POWER SPEED 128501153 0 . .
@ NOZZLE C&C TORNADO G2 YELLOW 126481114 0

@ 1 I I ’
k. : |l...ll |I |I |I :!Ei; |I“::
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Allround use - handy and powerful

Accessories

PR TORNADO YELLOW

q UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE

Hose and Connection

8M STANDARD HOSE

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING

HOSE SOFT DN6 8M WITH THREAD

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

199

Accessory Kit

MULTI BRUSH KIT

i

00QQOQ O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW

@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

126481116

6411135

128500080

106411346

128500857

106411177

128470459

128500292

Min.
required

0

C 135.1-8
HOME EU

C 135.1

C 135.1-8
PCAD EU
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